1
User’s Guide
Instructions for Installation and Operation
900 MHz Spread Spectrum
Switch Follower
Remote Switching Products
Model SF900 C4 & SF900C8
900 MHz Spread Spectrum

OPTION 14 NEMA ENCLOSURE WITH CABLE GLANDS
10
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description Channels Range Response
Time
SF900C4-B Switch Follower Transceiver 4 2-miles 180ms
SF900C4-J Switch Follower Transceiver 4 ½-Mile 58ms
SF900C8-B Switch Follower Transceiver 8 2-miles 180ms
SF900C8-J Switch Follower Transceiver 8 ½-Mile 58ms
SFT900Cn-z Handheld Transmitter, n-Buttons n=1,2,3,4,6 or 8
SFT900Cn-z-
XANT
Handheld Transmitter, n-Buttons,